Sapling SMA 3000 Series Ordering Info
Ordering Information:
SMA 6000 Series Master Clock: SMA–3X0–XXXX–1
Mounting:
R: Rack
S: Surface
Zones:
00: None
04: 4 Zones
08: 8 Zones
GPS:
0: No GPS
1: GPS
SMA 3000 Series Software Upgrade to (S)NTP Server: SMA-000-SERV-0
Prescheduled Countdown Feature*: SMA-000-CDOW-0
*Compatible when using digital secondary clocks for prescheduled countdowns in a Sapling 2-Wire, Wireless, or TalkBack System.
Examples:
SMA-3R0-1004-1:	 Sapling SMA 3000 Series Master Clock with 900 MHz Transmitter, 4 Programmable Relays/Zones, Rack Mount & Wall
		  Mount Antenna
SMA-3S0-G108-1:	 Sapling SMA 3000 Series Master Clock with 2.4 GHz Transmitter & GPS, Surface Wall Mount, 8 Programmable
		  Relays/Zones
Transmitter:
0: None
1: 900 MHz
    Transmitter
G: 2.4 GHz
    Transmitter